Talousarvio kayttotalous

TP 2020

_400 Kasvat. ja koulutuksen hallint

TOIMINTATUOTOT
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE

78
-224 272
-224 195

_402 Kuraattori- ja psykologi

TOIMINTATUOTOT
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE

_410 Peruskoulut
TOIMINTATUOTOT
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE

_415 Varhaiskasvatus
TOIMINTATUOTOT
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE

_420 Lukiopalvelut
TOIMINTATUOTOT
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE

_40 Opetuslautakunta
TOIMINTATUOTOT
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE

17 590
-342 686
-325 096

393773

TA 2021

0
-247 166
-247 166

12 550
-392 849
-380 299

336 769

-13 158 296 -14 260128
-12 764 524 -13 923 359

385426
-6 024 016
-5638591

58 545
-1237 479
-1178 934

855412
-20986 750
-20 131 338

421 000
-6 422 681
-6 001 681

35600
-1450101
-1414 501

805919

-22772 925
-21 967 006

TA esitys 2022 TS 2023
0 0
-266 926 -271 504
-266 926 -271 504
18 050 0
-454 319 -25421
-436 269 -25421
341593 358 659
-16 456 574 -16 414 593
-16 114 981 -16 055934
10 000 10 000
-6935808 -6941193
-6 925808 -6931193
75 000 33 800
-1761829 -1712573
-1686829 -1678773
444 643 402 459
-25 875456 -25 365 283
-25430 813 -24962 824

TS 2024

0
-271 840
-271 840

-25421
-25421

361 659
-16 416 652
-16 054 993

10 000
-6941193
-6 931193

33 800
-1717 245
-1 683 445

405 459
-25372 352
-24 966 893

TS 2025

18
-272 785
-272767

-25421
-25421

361 659
-16 469 711
-16 108 052

10 000
-6941193
-6931193

33900
-1722 642
-1 688 742

405 577
-25431751
-25026 174

TA muutos%

0%
8%
8%

44 %
16 %
15 %

1%
15%
16 %

-98 %
8%
15 %

111 %
21%
19 %

-45 %
14 %
16 %



